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

tf
FOR SALE BY OWNER.Conol lol with
new bulkheads on Ocean Isle Beach.
$65 500. Coll (803)233 4161. Ask for
Charles.

Cn&i#REALTY, INC.
of HOLDEN BEACH

located on the causeway
Phone 842-2628

SAND DOLLAR.Furnished 3-BR. 2-bath
contemporary with fireplaco roc room
and enclosed garago downstairs. Many
extras. Locatod or. conol with boat dock.
1159.00C

SAND DOLLAR.Completely lurnishod
4 BR 2-bath houso locatod on canal with
boat dock $94,500.

HURRICANE HAVEN.Beautiful view of
Inland Waterway. 2-BR. 1-both furnished
home on paved street 1 200 sq ft. Accossto tennis court swimming pool ond
boat romp. $53 000

SANDPIPER LANE.2-bedroom IV, both,
living room with fireploco Separate kitchonond dining room $69 500

LIONS PAW DRIVE -4 bedrooms 2 boths
living'dining kitchen with central heat
and air. Enclosed with garogo ond
storage On doop water canal with boat
dock and paved street $109 500

110 STARFISH DRIVE 4 bedrooms. 2%
baths Iccatod on paved street in Horitogo
Harbor canal development. Bright,
modern kitchen with living room and diningroom Conical heat and air and largo
enclosed area downstairs for storage ond
garage Excellont investment and rental
potential. $112,000

SAND DOLLAR DRIVE New construe
tion. 3 bedroom. 2 bath contemporary
design located in Heritage Harbor canal
development. $54 500

SANDPIPER LANE New construction
5.h»dfnnm 5 hnlK Inrnln/t >" mA

with view of both ocean and waterway
Spocioui Kitchen and living room with
cathedral ceiling* Outude dock* on both
loveli $79 500

Restricted mobile home lot* beginning ot
$4 000 located on fresh wotor pond* neor
beoch

OCEAN
FOREST
the most talked obou

division along the coastline
A restricted subdivision
Lots $10.900 $12,900
Homes from $40,000
Excellent location.clos

shopping, dining, church

Colo bosh Rood

OCEAN SIDE i
PO Box ihhX Co
Phone (919)579-1I"

»

)ryou ;
Real iitata

NEW HOMES COMPIKTUY FINISHED brick or
siamg. your cnoico. *_ratt Bill Homes
builds and finances. No red tape. Call
395-1102 anytime.

tf
TIRED OF PAYING RENT? Own youi own
homo with no money down. Build on yourlot. For free brochure or information coll
collect 371-6549

tf
CANAL LOT for sale by owner. Holdon
Beoch. Marlin Drive. Beach access at ond
of street. Call 642-2646 for more information.

tf
OCEAN ISLE BEACH.Mobile home
12x50 plus 60x150 deeded lot in Ocean
Aire Estates. $18,500 cash, bargain. Coll
1(704)753-4811

June 6
LOT ON SWORDFISH DR.. Holdon Beach,
deep water canal. $42,000. Call 842-3233
or 754-8034 altor 6:30 p.m.

tf

rniniui)nr A T
VsVF It llTiUilVv/lXllJ

CALABASH
ESTABLISHED

RETAIL GIFT SHOP
Super location, excellent Investmentto profit ratio.

WALTERS REALTY
Calabash

[Y^tY] Days: 579-9727, 579-9728
Nights: 579-6673

INTRACOASTAL
REALTY

Holden Beach
Phone 842-3782

Two beautiful woodod waterfront lot*
on the lockwood Folly River. 72*180.
Boot romp, tenni* court Ro*tricted
area.

Excellent framehome. large lot in
Maple Creok tubdivision. 3 BR 2
dqiiu, t porcnos. icrgo living room

gioat kitchen. contra! hoot and air.
wood stove. workshop
Fino ranch homo lor family sooking
privacy. 3 BR. 2 baths, superior family
room, fireplace country kitchon. big
living room. On approx. 2 acros closo
to Holdon Beach

Mobile homo close in Holiday Ranch.
3 BR I bath Lot 100x125 wooded
Storago shod 20's financing
available

Two good small frame homos on pav
od road close to beach. Mint condition.2 BR. 1 bath. LR/kitchen combination.Priced to »«il. low 30'»

Suporior mobile homo. 1-acre lot. 3
BR, 2 baths beautiful living room and
kitchon. central air. workshop, carport.This is a one of o kind home
that conveys groat prido of owner

ship iiQi.

All wo ask is /of us show you what wo
hove Wo roipocl your hmo and will
OMort 100% effort to fill your nood\
With the new bridge and low tan
itrueturo an invoilmunl In Brurnwlck
County roal o\lote it

ONE SMART MOVE!
Chic and Libby Simmon*

Office: 842-3782
Home: 842-310S

(&4k)
I manufactured homo sub>

e to ocean, golf courses,
es and medical care.
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